No. C 144609

Return to:

Due no later than Jul 31, 2016
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

YOUTH ENDOWMENT FOR ACTIVITIES FOUNDATION, INC.
DICK CURTIS

8011 USTICK

BOISE ID 83711

DICK CURTIS
8011 USTICK
BOISE ID 83711

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR CHAD SUMMERS 830 4TH ST.
PRESIDENT SHERYL BROCKETT 7801 DIAMOND BACK DR
DIRECTOR TY JONES 8011 USTICK
DIRECTOR GORDON WOOLLEY 782 S 1000 E
DIRECTOR CHAD WILLIAMS 13809 N 130THE
DIRECTOR GAIL SIEMEN 1789 SYRINGA
DIRECTOR DENTON DARRINGTON 302 S HWY 77
DIRECTOR GREG LOWE PO BOX 300
DIRECTOR SKIP PIERCE 2069 CREEKSIDE LANE
DIRECTOR TERESA FABRICIUS PO BOX A

DIRECTOR SKIP SMYSER 26298 LEE LANE
DIRECTOR ROGER REYNOLDSON PO BOX 333
DIRECTOR JON RUZICKA 8169 W VICTORY RD.
DIRECTOR LYNN MOSS 1018 CEDAR AVE
DIRECTOR TOM ALBERTSON 419 S DIVISION ST.

City State
PRIESTRIVER DD
POCATELLO D
BOISE D
DRIGGS D
RIRIE D
POCATELLO D
DECLO D
WENDELL D
BOISE D
FRUITLAND D
PARMA D
PARMA D
BOISE D
LEWISTON D
SANDPOINT D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83856
83204
83704
83442
83443
83201
83323
83355
83706
83619
83660
83660
83709
83501
83864

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 144609

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: DICK CURTIS
Name (type or print): DICK CURTIS

Date: 05/25/2016
Title: EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Processed 05/25/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




