No. C 144609 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Jul 31, 2016 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. YOUTH ENDOWMENT FOR ACTIVITIES FOUNDATION, INC. DICK CURTIS 8011 USTICK BOISE ID 83711		Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) DICK CURTIS 8011 USTICK BOISE ID 83711 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
								The state of the s
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	CHAD SUMMERS		830 4TH ST.	PRIEST RIVER	ID	USA	83856	
PRESIDENT	SHERYL BROCKETT		7801 DIAMOND BACK DR	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83204	
DIRECTOR	TY JONES		8011 USTICK	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
DIRECTOR	GORDON WOOLLEY		782 S 1000 E	DRIGGS	ID	USA	83442	
DIRECTOR	CHAD WILLIAMS		13809 N 130TH E	RIRIE	ID	USA	83443	
DIRECTOR	GAIL SIEMEN		1789 SYRINGA	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201	
DIRECTOR	DENTON DARRINGTON		302 S HWY 77	DECLO	ID	USA	83323	
DIRECTOR	GREG LOWE		PO BOX 300	WENDELL	ID	USA	83355	
DIRECTOR	SKIP PIERCE		2069 CREEKSIDE LANE	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
DIRECTOR	TERESA FABRICIUS		PO BOX A	FRUITLAND	ID	USA	83619	
DIRECTOR	SKIP SMYSER		26298 LEE LANE	PARMA	ID	USA	83660	
DIRECTOR	ROGER REYNOLDSON		PO BOX 333	PARMA	ID	USA	83660	
DIRECTOR	JON RUZICKA		8169 W VICTORY RD.	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
DIRECTOR	LYNN MOSS		1018 CEDAR AVE	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501	
DIRECTOR	TOM ALBER	ISON	419 S DIVISION ST.	SANDPOINT	ID	USA	83864	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual		6. Annual Report	Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID C 144609		Signature: DICK CURTIS		Date: 05/25/2016				
		Name (type or print): DICK CURTIS Title: EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR						
Processed 05/25/2016		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						